

Contract T100.115 - Bid Tabulation

ITEMS				Kyle Conti Construction		IEW Construction Group, Inc		Cornell & Company		
Item No.	Unit Code	QTY	UNIT	DESCRIPTION	RATE	AMOUNT	RATE	AMOUNT	RATE	AMOUNT
1	1D10MOB	1	L.S.	Mobilization	\$464,328.00	\$464,328.00	\$450,000.00	\$450,000.00	\$430,000.00	\$430,000.00
2	1G01SCH	1	L.S.	Progress Schedule	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$10,840.00	\$10,840.00
3	4K08PES	200	S.F.	Repainting Existing Steelwork	\$10.00	\$2,000.00	\$137.24	\$27,448.00	\$42.00	\$8,400.00
4	4K01RSP	5	Each 55 Gal. Drum	Temporary Storage and Recycling of Surface Preparation, Hazardous Waste, 55-Gallon Drum	\$2,375.00	\$11,875.00	\$1,100.00	\$5,500.00	\$578.00	\$2,890.00
5	4K02RSP	5	Each 55 Gal. Drum	Temporary Storage and Disposal of Surface Preparation, Non-Hazardous Waste, 55-Gallon Drum	\$1,150.00	\$5,750.00	\$1,100.00	\$5,500.00	\$315.00	\$1,575.00
6	4ZN0043	864	Each	Test Rivet Extraction	\$10.50	\$9,072.00	\$261.41	\$225,858.24	\$156.00	\$134,784.00
7	4ZN0044	864	Each	Rivet Testing	\$50.00	\$43,200.00	\$55.00	\$47,520.00	\$127.00	\$109,728.00
8	4ZN0045	4	Each	Gusset Plate Retrofit, Type 1A	\$1,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$21,190.00	\$84,760.00	\$9,000.00	\$36,000.00
9	4ZN0046	4	Each	Gusset Plate Retrofit, Type 1B	\$6,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$30,636.00	\$122,544.00	\$13,295.00	\$53,180.00
10	4ZN0047	8	Each	Gusset Plate Retrofit, Type 2	\$18,000.00	\$144,000.00	\$55,098.00	\$440,784.00	\$23,696.00	\$189,568.00
11	4ZN0048	8	Each	Gusset Plate Retrofit, Type 3	\$9,800.00	\$78,400.00	\$33,596.00	\$268,768.00	\$17,463.00	\$139,704.00
12	4ZN0049	8	Each	Gusset Plate Retrofit, Type 4	\$4,000.00	\$32,000.00	\$19,528.00	\$156,224.00	\$9,155.00	\$73,240.00
13	4ZN0050	4	Each	Gusset Plate Retrofit, Type 5	\$13,000.00	\$52,000.00	\$57,835.00	\$231,340.00	\$23,667.00	\$94,668.00
14	4ZN0052	8	Each	Gusset Plate Retrofit, Type 6	\$21,000.00	\$168,000.00	\$87,493.00	\$699,944.00	\$31,925.00	\$255,400.00
15	4ZN0053	8	Each	Gusset Plate Retrofit, Type 7	\$10,000.00	\$80,000.00	\$41,688.00	\$333,504.00	\$17,463.00	\$139,704.00
16	4ZN0054	8	Each	Gusset Plate Retrofit, Type 8	\$15,000.00	\$120,000.00	\$64,185.00	\$513,480.00	\$25,771.00	\$206,168.00
17	4ZN0055	8	Each	Gusset Plate Retrofit, Type 9	\$18,000.00	\$144,000.00	\$69,342.00	\$554,736.00	\$27,896.00	\$223,168.00
18	4ZN0051	2	Each	Gusset Plate Retrofit, Type 9A	\$1,400.00	\$2,800.00	\$21,798.00	\$43,596.00	\$11,075.00	\$22,150.00
19	4ZN0056	4	Each	Gusset Plate Retrofit, Type 10	\$9,500.00	\$38,000.00	\$38,965.00	\$155,860.00	\$15,424.00	\$61,696.00
20	4ZN0057	2	Each	Gusset Plate Retrofit, Type 11	\$19,000.00	\$38,000.00	\$90,385.00	\$180,770.00	\$27,896.00	\$55,792.00
21	4ZN0058	4	Each	Gusset Plate Retrofit, Type 12	\$7,500.00	\$30,000.00	\$34,146.00	\$136,584.00	\$15,337.00	\$61,348.00
22	4ZN0059	4	Each	Gusset Plate Retrofit, Type 13	\$10,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$42,897.00	\$171,588.00	\$15,320.00	\$61,280.00
23	4ZN0060	4	Each	Gusset Plate Retrofit, Type 14	\$23,000.00	\$92,000.00	\$99,294.00	\$397,176.00	\$36,139.00	\$144,556.00
24	4ZN0061	4	Each	Gusset Plate Retrofit, Type 15	\$23,000.00	\$92,000.00	\$110,378.00	\$441,512.00	\$36,161.00	\$144,644.00
25	4ZN0062	4	Each	Gusset Plate Retrofit, Type 16	\$10,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$52,569.00	\$210,276.00	\$15,478.00	\$61,912.00
26	4ZN0063	4	Each	Gusset Plate Retrofit, Type 17	\$23,000.00	\$92,000.00	\$106,670.00	\$426,680.00	\$36,139.00	\$144,556.00
27	4ZN0064	4	Each	Gusset Plate Retrofit, Type 18	\$23,000.00	\$92,000.00	\$100,786.00	\$403,144.00	\$36,182.00	\$144,728.00
28	4ZN0065	4	Each	Gusset Plate Retrofit, Type 19	\$2,200.00	\$8,800.00	\$102,328.00	\$409,312.00	\$32,083.00	\$128,332.00
29	4ZN0066	25	Each	Stringer Repair Type 1A	\$2,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$1,912.23	\$47,805.75	\$6,425.00	\$160,625.00
30	4ZN0067	8	Each	Stringer Repair Type 1B	\$5,200.00	\$41,600.00	\$2,631.17	\$21,049.36	\$6,790.00	\$54,320.00
31	4ZN0068	23	Each	Stringer Repair Type 2A	\$2,200.00	\$50,600.00	\$2,275.75	\$52,342.25	\$7,188.00	\$165,324.00
32	4ZN0069	1	Each	Stringer Repair Type 2B	\$5,800.00	\$5,800.00	\$2,840.17	\$2,840.17	\$10,856.00	\$10,856.00
33	4ZN0070	4	Each	Stringer Repair Type 3	\$18,500.00	\$74,000.00	\$16,334.71	\$65,338.84	\$9,727.00	\$38,908.00
34	4ZN0071	32	Each	Light Standard Catch Lanyard	\$900.00	\$28,800.00	\$1,049.83	\$33,594.56	\$1,326.00	\$42,432.00
35	5J55RGP	75	L.F.	Reset Beam Guide Rail with Existing Post	\$25.00	\$1,875.00	\$55.00	\$4,125.00	\$105.00	\$7,875.00
36	5K00002	1	Each	Vehicular Gate, Type II, 84" High, 12' Wide	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00
37	5Q01FAL	1	L.S.	Furnish Field Office, Type A	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$56,763.36	\$56,763.36	\$40,657.00	\$40,657.00
38	5Q02MFA	17	Month	Maintain Field Office, Type A	\$1,700.00	\$28,900.00	\$2,557.50	\$43,477.50	\$2,823.00	\$47,991.00
39	N8A0008	5	Barrel	Repair Temporary Crash Cushion, Frangible Module Type	\$4,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$0.01	\$0.05	\$3,137.00	\$15,685.00
40	8A04MPT	2	Unit	Temporary Crash Cushion, Frangible Module Type	\$17,000.00	\$34,000.00	\$2,942.50	\$5,885.00	\$16,513.00	\$33,026.00

Contract T100.115 - Bid Tabulation

ITEMS				Kyle Conti Construction	IEW Construction Group, Inc	Cornell & Company				
41	8A20MPT	1	L.S.	POLICE TRAFFIC DIRECTORS (This is a NO-BID, Lump Sum item for this contract. The Lump Sum price is \$40,000. Enter a Unit Price of \$40,000 as your bid for this item.)	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00
42	8B01MPT	1,300.00	L.F.	Furnishing Concrete Barrier	\$20.00	\$26,000.00	\$24.70	\$32,110.00	\$87.00	\$113,100.00
43	8B10MPT	1,300.00	L.F.	Placing and Removing Concrete Barrier	\$45.00	\$58,500.00	\$32.85	\$42,705.00	\$61.00	\$79,300.00
44	8B17MPT	4	Each	Furnishing Truck with Mounted Attenuator	\$22,000.00	\$88,000.00	\$11,770.00	\$47,080.00	\$14,963.00	\$59,852.00
45	8B25MPT	4	Each	Furnish Variable Message Sign	\$3,700.00	\$14,800.00	\$5,885.00	\$23,540.00	\$7,025.00	\$28,100.00
46	8B31MPT	1	L.S.	Maintenance and Protection of Traffic	\$400,000.00	\$400,000.00	\$224,081.39	\$224,081.39	\$73,500.00	\$73,500.00
47	8C100MLR	1	L.S.	Maintenance and Protection of Traffic on Local Roads	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$73,737.89	\$73,737.89	\$49,161.00	\$49,161.00
48	8D50MRR	1	L.S.	Railroad Reimbursement Costs (This is a NO-BID, Lump Sum item for this contract. The Lump Sum price is \$50,000. Enter a Unit Price of \$50,000 as your bid for this item.)	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00
49	4ZN0072	2	Each	Stringer Repair, Type 4	\$4,200.00	\$8,400.00	\$6,282.49	\$12,564.98	\$13,899.00	\$27,798.00
50	4ZN0073	3	Each	Stringer Repair, Type 5	\$15,000.00	\$45,000.00	\$18,734.43	\$56,203.29	\$13,899.00	\$41,697.00
TOTAL OF ABOVE ITEMS						\$3,080,000.00		\$8,085,153.63		\$4,335,218.00